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Saturday 9th March- KIRSTY Saturday 16th March- RICKY
MACK- Brill Female Vocalist MORGAN- Male Vocalist

Saturday 23rd March- DARYL S. Friday 29th March- VIKKI GRANT-

DOUGLAS- Cabaret & Karaokel Fab Female Vocalist
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Saturday 30th March- ROB Friday 5th April- SCOTT
WRIGHT as Rod Stewart WATSON- Male Vocalist
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Saturday 6th April- CLARK Friday 12th April- Male Vocalist-
STEWART- Cabaret Star! DAVID CAIRNS
-

Saturday 13th April- JODIE Saturday 20th April- SAMANTHA J
GARDNER- Fab Female Vocalist MAIRS- Dynamic Female Singer
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Saturday 27th April- KIERA Saturday 4th May- LOST IN

O’'NEILL- Vocal Solo MUSIC- Floor fillers Trio Show
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Personality
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Saturday 11th May- TIME OF Saturday 18th May- ODETTE
YOUR LIFE- Variety Duo CLARK- Sassy Female Vocals

Saturday 25th May- ROBBIE Saturday 1st June- LYNN GOFF-
CARRAN- Personality Vocals Amazing Female Singer
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Saturday 8th June- KRIS ATKINS- Saturday 15th June- THE
Male Vocalist RECLIAMERS- Sound of Scotland
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